TI M E TA B L E BREWERY TOUR - LINE B
EVERY 60 MINUTES
KAMPA PARK 10:00 — 18:00

IBIS SMiCHOV 10:10 — 18:10
DOWNTOWN TOUR - LINE A BERTRAMKA 10:05 — 18:15

EVERY 15 MINUTES from —ill KINGDOM OF RAILWAYS 10:25 — 18:25

DOWNTOWN 9:30 — 18:00 STAROPRAMEN BREWERY 10:30 — 18:30

OPLETALOVA 9:35 — 18:05 AR T
WENCESLAS SQUARE 9:42 — 18:12

I P. PAVLOVA 9:48 — 18:18

RESSLOVA 9:53 — 18:23 i,

NATIONAL THEATRE 10:00 — 18:30 VYSEHRAD TOUR - LINE C

KAMPA PARK 10:08 — 18:38 EVERY 60 MINUTES from —till
LESSER TOWN SQUARE 10:15 — 18:45 DOWNTOWN 9:30 - 17:30
HRADCANY 10:28 — 18:58 VYSEHRAD 9:40 — 17:40
PRAGUE CASTLE 10:50 — 19:20 CORINTHIA TOWERS 9:45 — 17:45
CASTLE STEPS 10:58 — 19:28 I P. PAVLOVA 9:55 — 17:55
OLD TOWN SQUARE 11:07 — 19:37 TRAIN STATION 10:00 — 18:00
RIVER BOAT 11:12 — 19:42 TV TOWER 10:08 — 18:08
REPUBLIC SQUARE 11:22 — 19:52 HILTON 10:20 — 18:20
DOWNTOWN 11:28 — 19:58 DOWNTOWN 10:30 — 18:30

from — till

1
7
3
4
5
6
7
8

- NN O U1 W N -




